Haydn Trade Paint
Brushes
Brand:Haydn
Options
Code Description Price
C1712-100 100mm $34.60
C1712-25 25mm $11.20
C1712-38 38mm $13.70
C1712-50 50mm $16.80
C1712-75 75mm $29.00
C1712-63 63mm $19.80
Description
Haydn Trade Paint Brushes
Haydn® Trade paint brush range has quality blended bristle with taper and split ends offering superior paint pick up and a
smooth finish. This brush is fitted with a stainless steel ferrule providing a brush with resilience and durability.